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Caractéristiques techniques du disque

Diamétre (9) Hauteur totale (A)
296 mm 51 mm
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Spécifications techniques

Véhicules couverts

CHEVROLET

Modéle Type kW Année
MALIBU (V300) 20D 118 04/12 -
MALIBU (V300) 24 123 01/12 -
MALIBU (V300) 24 125 01/12 -
OPEL

Modele Type kW Année
INSIGNIA 1.4 103 04/11 -
INSIGNIA 1.4 LPG 103 07/12 -
INSIGNIA 1.6 85 07/08 -
INSIGNIA 1.6 SIDI 125 03/13 -

INSIGNIA 1.6 Turbo 132 07/08 -



INSIGNIA

INSIGNIA

INSIGNIA

INSIGNIA

INSIGNIA

INSIGNIA

INSIGNIA

INSIGNIA

INSIGNIA

INSIGNIA

INSIGNIA

INSIGNIA Estate

INSIGNIA Estate

INSIGNIA Estate

INSIGNIA Estate

INSIGNIA Estate

INSIGNIA Estate

INSIGNIA Estate

INSIGNIA Estate

INSIGNIA Estate

INSIGNIA Estate

INSIGNIA Estate

INSIGNIA Estate

INSIGNIA Estate

INSIGNIA Estate

INSIGNIA Estate

INSIGNIA Estate

INSIGNIA Saloon

INSIGNIA Saloon

INSIGNIA Saloon

INSIGNIA Saloon

INSIGNIA Saloon

INSIGNIA Saloon

INSIGNIA Saloon

1.8

2.0 CDTI

2.0 CDTI

2.0 CDTI

2.0 CDTI

2.0 CDTI

2.0 CDTI

2.0 CDTI

2.0 CDTI 4x4

2.0 CDTI 4x4

2.0 CDTI 4x4

1.4

1.4 LPG

1.6

1.6 SIDI

1.6 Turbo

1.8

2.0 CDTI

2.0 CDTI

2.0 CDTI

2.0 CDTI

2.0 CDTI

2.0 CDTI

2.0 CDTI

2.0 CDTI 4x4

2.0 CDTI 4x4

2.0 CDTI 4x4

1.4

1.4 LPG

1.6

1.6 SIDI

1.6 Turbo

1.8

2.0 CDTI

103

88

81

96

118

103

120

125

118

120

125

103

103

85

125

132

103

88

81

96

118

103

120

125

118

120

125

103

103

85

125

132

103

88

07/08 -

03/12 -

07/08 -

07/08 -

07/08 -

07/13 -

07/13 -

1114 -

06/10 -

07/13 -

11/14 -

09/11 -

07/12 -

07/08 -

03/13 -

01/09 -

07/08 -

03/12 -

07/08 -

07/08 -

07/08 -

07/13 -

07/13 -

1114 -

06/10 -

07/13 -

11/14 -

04/11 -

07/12 -

07/08 -

03/13 -

01/09 -

07/08 -

03/12 -



INSIGNIA Saloon
INSIGNIA Saloon
INSIGNIA Saloon
INSIGNIA Saloon
INSIGNIA Saloon
INSIGNIA Saloon
INSIGNIA Saloon
INSIGNIA Saloon
INSIGNIA Saloon
SAAB

Modéle

9-5 (YS3G)

9-5 (YS3G)

9-5 (YS3G)

9-5 (YS3G)

9-5 (YS3G)

9-5 (YS3G)

9-5 (YS3G)

9-5 (YS3G)

9-5 (YS3G)
VAUXHALL
Modéle
INSIGNIA
INSIGNIA
INSIGNIA
INSIGNIA
INSIGNIA
INSIGNIA
INSIGNIA
INSIGNIA
INSIGNIA
INSIGNIA
INSIGNIA

INSIGNIA

2.0 CDTI
2.0 CDTI
2.0 CDTI
2.0 CDTI
2.0 CDTI
2.0 CDTI
2.0 CDTI 4x4
2.0 CDTI 4x4

2.0 CDTI 4x4

Type

1.6 Turbo

2.0 t BioPower

2.0 t BioPower XWD
2.0TiD

2.0TTiD

2.0 TTiD XWD

2.0 Turbo

2.0 Turbo XWD

2.8 Turbo V6 XWD

Type

1.4

1.4 LPG
1.6

1.6 Turbo
1.6 Turbo
1.8

2.0 CDTI
2.0 CDTI
2.0 CDTI
2.0 CDTI
2.0 CDTI

2.0 CDTI

81

96

118

103

120

125

118

120

125

kW

132

162

162

118

140

140

162

162

221

kW

103

103

85

132

125

103

88

81

118

96

103

120

07/08 -

07/08 -

07/08 -

07/13 -

07/13 -

1114 -

06/10 -

07/13 -

11/14 -

Année

05/10 01/12

05/10 01/12

05/10 01/12

05/10 01/12

05/10 01/12

05/10 01/12

05/10 01/12

05/10 01/12

05/10 01/12

Année

04/11 -

07/12 -

07/08 -

01/09 -

07/13 -

07/08 -

03/12 03/16

07/08 -

07/08 -

07/08 12/14

07/13 -

07/13 -



INSIGNIA

INSIGNIA

INSIGNIA

INSIGNIA

INSIGNIA Estate

INSIGNIA Estate

INSIGNIA Estate

INSIGNIA Estate

INSIGNIA Estate

INSIGNIA Estate

INSIGNIA Estate

INSIGNIA Estate

INSIGNIA Estate

INSIGNIA Estate

INSIGNIA Estate

INSIGNIA Estate

INSIGNIA Estate

INSIGNIA Estate

INSIGNIA Estate

INSIGNIA Estate

INSIGNIA Saloon

INSIGNIA Saloon

INSIGNIA Saloon

INSIGNIA Saloon

INSIGNIA Saloon

INSIGNIA Saloon

INSIGNIA Saloon

INSIGNIA Saloon

INSIGNIA Saloon

INSIGNIA Saloon

INSIGNIA Saloon

INSIGNIA Saloon

INSIGNIA Saloon

INSIGNIA Saloon

2.0 CDTI

2.0 CDTI 4x4

2.0 CDTI 4x4

2.0 CDTI 4x4

1.4

1.4 LPG

1.6

1.6 Turbo

1.6 Turbo

1.8

2.0 CDTI

2.0 CDTI

2.0 CDTI

2.0 CDTI

2.0 CDTI

2.0 CDTI

2.0 CDTI

2.0 CDTI 4x4

2.0 CDTI 4x4

2.0 CDTI 4x4

1.4

1.4 LPG

1.6

1.6 Turbo

1.6 Turbo

1.8

2.0 CDTI

2.0 CDTI

2.0 CDTI

2.0 CDTI

2.0 CDTI

2.0 CDTI

2.0 CDTI

2.0 CDTI 4x4

125

118

120

125

103

103

85

132

125

103

88

81

118

96

103

120

125

118

120

125

103

103

85

132

125

103

88

81

118

96

103

120

125

118

11/14 -

07/08 -

07/13 -

1114 -

04/11 -

07/12 -

07/08 -

01/09 -

07/13 -

07/08 -

03/12 03/16

07/08 -

07/08 -

07/08 12/14

07/13 -

07/13 -

11/14 -

07/08 -

07/13 -

1114 -

04/11 -

07/12 -

07/08 -

01/09 -

07/13 -

07/08 -

03/12 12/14

07/08 -

07/08 -

07/08 12/14

07/13 -

07/13 -

11/14 -

07/08 -



INSIGNIA Saloon 2.0 CDTI 4x4 120 07/13 -

INSIGNIA Saloon 2.0 CDTI 4x4 125 11/14 -

Refs constructeur

CHEVROLET 13501307
OPEL 13502213
OPEL 569063
OPEL 569421
SAAB 13502213
VAUXHALL 13501307

VAUXHALL 13502213




